
UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA , 87/1, COLLEGE STREET , KOLKATA , 700073

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST - LAW(LW)

SELECTION LIST (PART-ALL)
GROUP: 501  COURSE CODE: LWRSSLC  PHASE: 5  PART: ALL  SEAT CATEGORY: UR

Serial Year ABB Form No. Hall Ticket Name Category Phase Admitted PWD EWS Entrance Marks WOP Board(10+2) Pref No Selected As UR Rank
1 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250925288043 2550150504 SHARMISTHA BHATTACHARYA GN 5 No No No 38 No WBCHSE 10 UR 1164
2 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250921286176 2550132557 DIPANJALI SINGH GN 5 Yes No No 31 No CBSE 9 UR 2436
3 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250922286893 2550153064 KOYEL MAITY GN 5 Yes No No 31 No WBCHSE 10 UR 2404
4 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250916283501 2550150648 ARIJIT DAS GN 5 Yes No No 30 No Other 6 UR 2690
5 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250922286920 2550150431 SUBIR SANTRA GN 5 Yes No No 30 No WBCHSE 8 UR 2698
6 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250916283818 2550120058 MITAN SARKAR GN 5 Yes No No 29 No Other 5 UR 2832
7 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250918284874 2550141611 SAGUFTA KHATOON GN 5 No No No 29 No WBCHSE 6 UR 2726
8 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250921286420 2550132735 SUSMITA HALDER GN 5 No No No 29 No WBCHSE 3 UR 2873
9 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250918284901 2550121631 PARNAJITA PAUL GN 5 No No No 29 No WBCHSE 7 UR 2903
10 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250920285858 2550152310 FIRDOUS IMAM GN 5 No No No 29 No WBCHSE 10 UR 2926
11 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250925288056 2550130512 BRISTI DAS GN 5 No No No 29 No WBCHSE 9 UR 2944
12 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285258 2550111883 DEBOPRIYA GHOSH GN 5 Yes No No 29 No WBCHSE 8 UR 2947
13 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250917283955 2550150945 MD JAMA ASHRAF GN 5 No No No 29 No WBCHSE 12 UR 2966
14 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285366 2550151956 NEHA LASKAR GN 5 No No No 29 No WBCHSE 1 UR 2982
15 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250924287806 2550153675 SUPRAKASH DAS GN 5 No No No 28 No WBCHSE 11 UR 2987
16 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250917284165 2550151099 TRISHA MONDAL GN 5 No No No 28 No WBCHSE 2 UR 2988
17 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285378 2550121961 KAYNATH AHAMMED GN 5 No No No 28 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3048
18 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250921286122 2550152514 PAYEL PORE GN 5 No No No 28 No WBCHSE 8 UR 3132
19 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250921286385 2550152711 NUSHRATH PARVEEN GN 5 No No No 28 No WBCHSE 12 UR 3154
20 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250916283408 2550120581 ARNAV BHATTACHARYYA GN 5 No No No 28 No CBSE 12 UR 3000
21 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285097 2550151765 SNEHA SINGH GN 5 No No No 27 No WBCHSE 11 UR 3187
22 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250916283452 2550150611 DIYA DAS GN 5 No No No 27 No ISCE 3 UR 3202
23 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250924287580 2550153506 ARINJITA SARKAR GN 5 No No No 27 No WBCHSE 14 UR 3203
24 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250925288315 2550114005 SATHI ROY GN 5 No No No 27 No WBCHSE 13 UR 3280
25 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250920285777 2550130304 SANCHITA KAYAL GN 5 No No No 26 No WBCHSE 10 UR 3298
26 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285436 2550151999 NANDINI KARMAKAR OBC-B 5 No No No 26 No WBCHSE 13 UR 3305
27 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250922286784 2550152994 MOUMITA MONDAL OBC-B 5 No No No 26 No WBCHSE 8 UR 3333
28 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250920285662 2550142171 SUVOJIT DAS GN 5 No No No 26 No WBCHSE 10 UR 3393
29 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250918284542 2550151375 PROSENJIT ROY GN 5 No No No 25 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3511
30 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250924287762 2550153643 SUBHANKAR DUTTA OBC-B 5 No No No 25 No WBCHSE 9 UR 3445
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31 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285457 2550110262 RAJASHREE BISWAS GN 5 No No No 24 No WBCHSE 5 UR 3519
32 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250920285763 2550152244 RUBY GHOSH GN 5 No No No 24 No WBCHSE 8 UR 3542
33 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250921286477 2550152776 SOHAN SARDAR GN 5 No No No 24 No WBCHSE 1 UR 3582
34 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250918284646 2550121449 ANISHA PARVIN GN 5 No No No 23 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3587

35 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250923287405 2550153435 ANURADHA
CHOUDHARY GN 5 Yes No No 23 No NIOS 10 UR 3639

36 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250924287817 2550153682 PRIYANSU SARKAR GN 5 No No No 23 No WBCHSE 12 UR 3647
37 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250918284499 2550151342 MITRA SINGH GN 5 No No No 23 No WBCHSE 6 UR 3652
38 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250923287282 2550153354 MAMPI SARDAR GN 5 No No No 23 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3629
39 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250923287149 2550150443 BIDYA PODDAR GN 5 No No No 23 No WBCHSE 14 UR 3653
40 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250920285876 2550152325 SWAGATA MAITY GN 5 No No No 22 No WBCHSE 14 UR 3661
41 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285091 2550151759 AHANA DEY GN 5 No No No 22 No WBCHSE 8 UR 3657
42 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250922286691 2550112926 SUBRATA MANDAL GN 5 No No No 22 No WBCHSE 12 UR 3664
43 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285563 2550132100 PALLABI MUKHERJEE GN 5 No No No 22 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3672
44 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250918284591 2550150146 NUSHIN PARVEEN GN 5 No No No 22 No WBCHSE 11 UR 3684
45 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250921286178 2550152559 ASRAFUL ALI GN 5 No No No 22 No WBCHSE 8 UR 3690
46 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250925288175 2550153904 MOUSUMI CHANDA GN 5 No No No 22 No WBCHSE 5 UR 3697
47 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250916283694 2550150756 HRITH PAL GN 5 No No No 22 No ISCE 14 UR 3691
48 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285204 2550151843 LIMA YESMIN GN 5 No No No 21 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3719
49 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250925288045 2550150506 DEBJYOTI PATRA GN 5 No No No 20 No WBCHSE 9 UR 3739
50 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250921286188 2550152566 DISHA TAH GN 5 No No No 20 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3746
51 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250920285677 2550152180 EVAN DACTAR GN 5 No No No 20 No WBCHSE 6 UR 3747
52 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250923287433 2550154119 SAMIM MOLLA GN 5 No No No 20 No WBCHSE 5 UR 3751
53 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919285190 2550151832 ZAYD IQBAL GN 5 No No No 20 No WBCHSE 7 UR 3755
54 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250916283751 2550150798 JARA KHATUN GN 5 No No No 20 No WBCHSE 8 UR 3760
55 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250918284392 2550151257 SAYANTANI BHADURI GN 5 No No No 19 No NIOS 7 UR 3775
56 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250923287114 2550153230 SHILPA HALDER GN 5 No No No 19 No WBCHSE 6 UR 3779
57 2025-26 LWRSSLC 250919284945 2550151658 FATMA PERWEEN GN 5 No No No 19 No WBCHSE 9 UR 3784


